SELECAO CADASTRO DE RESERVA DE ESTAGIARIO DO ENSINO MEDIO

CLASSIFICACAO
ITAPETINGA

ANEXO 11l DA PORTARIA N° 254/2023 (EDITAL 067/2023)

NOME

Ensino Médio - ITAPETINGA

10

BRENDA PEREIRA BITENCOURT
MAYARA CORDEIRO SILVA
DANDARA RIBEIRO RODRIGUES
RAYCA LOPES BARRETO

AILLA THAIS PALMITO SILVA
ARTHUR FERRAZ LIMA

KEVELLY AMARAL MACEDO

DEBORA SILVA MORAIS

SUELLEN CAMPOS ALVES

JADSON OLIVEIRA TELES

ADRIEL MARQUES MOURA

MARIA LUIZA COSTA NOVAIS
GABRIEL MARES DIAS

SARA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES DA SILVA
SUZY CAMPOS FONTES

SILVIA KELLY ANDRADE NASCIMENTO
ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO SANTOS
ANA CLARA PURCINO SOUZA
MILLENA JESUS EVANGELISTA
VALESCA PEREIRA SANTOS

KAUE DHIONATAN PEREIRA CHAVES
PALOMA SOUZA SANTOS

BRUNA SOUSA SENA

LUCAS GABRIEL ALVES

JULY ARRUDA DE CASTRO

ANA CLARA BRITO DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCIELE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DYOGO AMORIM RAMOS

ERICA DE OLIVEIRA FERRAZ
MANUELA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DAVI FLAVIO RIBEIRO PINTO

MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES FARIAS
GEOVANNA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

PEDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ANA LAURA RIBEIRO MALTA

HELLEN OLIVEIRA NUNES

DENISSON CABRAL RODRIGUES

23.200.961-91
24.178..524-38
16.856.914-04
16.715.877-58
22.843.461-03
16.285.507-91
23.651.047-97
62.026.949-2
23.346.921-40
23.234.452-35
24.061.113-69
23.330.651-09
16.715.708-63
22.654.456-73
22.736.361-21
22.970.785-87
23.451.861-86
16.895.011-11
52.230.453-9
21.935.096-54
20.239.936-28
22.985.229-79
60.771.362-8
23.137.295-75
23.954.435-81
15.480.829-61
57.286.109-6
22.736.570-48
23.272.062-27
22.685.742-53
20.319.450-09
16.715.716-73
48637
20.044.937-04
16.856.920-52
22.730.534-52
22.591.604-50

Nota Final

9,06
9,03
8,56
8,45
8,44
8,19
8,11
7,96
7,93
7,87
7,84
7,78
7,71
7,70
7,68
7,67
7,64
7,63
7,58
7,56
7,54
7,41
7,36
7,35
7,30
7,29
7,28
7,28
7,21
7,15
7,11
7,02
7,02
6,97
6,95
6,88
6,85



382
399

410
420

442
450
46°
470
480
490
500

52¢
53¢
542
552
562

5890
592
602
612
629
632
642

BRUNA ALVES ARAUJO

GABYELA SOUSA GUIMARAES
JULIANNA LIMA DE MELO

JOYMAR PILOTO MACEDO SOARES
KAUANE VIEIRA LIMA

MARIA CLARA DA SILVA BARBOSA
JOAO VICTOR MOREIRA ALMEIDA
NATAN PAIVA OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLA BRITO RIBEIRO SANTOS
MONISE OLIVEIRA CRUZ

SARA REIS BONFIM

RAFAEL SANTOS PORTUGAL
MIRIAN DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL SOUZA DOS SANTOS
EMILLY VITORIA MOREIRA ROCHA
EDUARDO SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA GOMES SANTOS
MATHEUS MOREIRA GONCALVES
ISRAEL XAVIER CAETANO

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES SANTOS
ANA BEATRIZ ALVES NOVAIS
BRENDA DARLY OLIVEIRA SOARES
VICTOR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARLON MOREIRA SILVA
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA NOVAIS
KAUA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

BRUNA ALMEIDA SOUZA

23.718.471-00
15.580.386-71
23.803.164-06
23.922.928-25
23.304.103-60
23.854.286-60
22.718.991-41
22.717.272-86
20.174.506-26
23.562.728-36
22.368.889-45
24.285.107-03
22.196.489-40
23.311.667-22
16.813.527-29
21.417.503-00
23.937.835-04
23.307.068-04
35.179.784-8

23.937.876-82
24.285.294-71
24.265.803-21
22.976.067-88
23.137.500-00
16.894.937-71
16.895.267-00
23.959.880-65

6,84
6,83
6,82
6,78
6,68
6,68
6,65
6,62
6,61
6,60
6,59
6,53
6,53
6,51
6,50
6,46
6,43
6,35
6,33
6,32
6,25
6,18
6,18
6,17
6,14
6,07
6,05



